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Profit and Loss Appropriation Account 
For the year ended 31st March, 2018 

Debit   Credit 

Particulars  Amount 
(Rs.) 

Particulars Amount 
(Rs.) 

To Partners’ Salary A/c 
Jay       

Vijay     
 
To Profit transferred to 
Jay Capital A/c      
Vijay Capital A/c    
Karan Capital A/c   
 

 
1,80,000 

1,80,000 
 
 
3,05,800 
3,59,200 
5,00,000 

 
 

3,60,000 
 
 
 
 

11,65,000 

By Profit & Loss A/c (Net Profit) 
 

By Vijay’s Capital A/c (Shortfall in fee) 
 
 
 

15,00,000 
 

25,000 

Total 15,25,000 Total 15,25,000 

 
Partners’ Capital Accounts 

For the year ended 31st March, 2018 
Debit       Credit 

Particulars Jay Vijay Karan Particulars Jay Vijay Karan 

To P&L Appropriation 
 

25,000   By Partners Salary 
A/c 

1,80,000 1,80,000  

To Balance c/d 
 

4,60,800 4,60,800 4,60,800 By P&L Appropriation 
 

3,05,800 3,59,200 5,00,000 

 4,85,800 5,39,200 5,00,000  4,85,800 5,39,200 5,00,000 
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Working Notes 

 

Particulars Jay Vijay Karan Total 

1. Profit earned 
 

   15,00,000 

2. Deficiency in fees by Jay  (200000-175000) 
 

   25,000 

3. Partners’ Salary 
 

1,80,000 1,80,000  (3,60,000) 

4. Distributable Profit (PSR 2:2:1) 
 

4,66,000 4,66,000 2,33,000 11,65,000 

5. Minimum Guarantee 
 

  5,00,000  

6. Deficiency (Ratio 3:2) 
 

(1,60,200) (1,06,800) 2,67,000  

7. Profits Distribution (4+6) 
 

3,05,800 3,59,200 5,00,000 11,65,000 
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